

### **2024 SPONSOR DONATION FORM**

Company Name:	 -
Contact Name:	 -
Address:	 
Telephone:	 
Email address:	 
Donation:	 

### **CHECK PAYMENT INFORMATION**

Please send checks made payable to: LULAC Council 2055 Attn: Cary Swensen P.O. Box 1396 Salinas, CA 93902

#### **CREDIT CARD INFORMATION**

I authorize LULAC Council 2055 to charge \$\_\_\_\_\_ on my credit card for my sponsorship of Salinas Valley Home Brew Festival.

Name as it appears on the card

Expiration Date

CVC Code

Card Type (Visa, Mastercard, etc.)

Card Number

Billing Address

Signature

Date



# Hosted by LULAC Council 2055 Saturday, August 10, 2024 - Salinas Rodeo Grounds

## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

### The Beery Best - \$1,000

6 Tickets Logo on the Poster & T-Shirt Logo included on the Sponsor Banner Logo on the Program Logo and link on our website Mentioned in media promotions. Social Media Promotions

### Beer-tastic - \$500

4 Tickets Logo included on Sponsor Banner Logo on the Program Logo and link on our website Social Media Promotions

### Beer O'clock - \$250

2 Tickets Logo included in Banner Logo on the Program Logo and link on our website Social Media Promotions

Please mail or e-mail this completed form to: LULAC Council 2055 Attn: Cary Swensen P.O. Box 1396 Salinas, CA 93902

Telephone 425-445-2286; E-Mail: cswensen\_982yahoo.com

Your sponsorship benefits LULAC Council 2055 programs for ALL youth in Salinas.